
MONTACHUSETT REGIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL 
1050 Westminster St.; Fitchburg, MA 01420                                  (978) 345-9200 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

2016-17 POLICY SUBCOMMITTEE 
Chairman Jim Gilbert (Templeton); Mary Barclay (Royalston);  

Kathy Airoldi (Hubbardston); Eric Olson (Phillipston); Diane Swenson (Ashburnham); 
Whitney Marshall (Barre) 

 

POLICY SUBCOM MEETING Tues., Sept. 13, 2016 – 18:00- 20:00 – CONF. RM. 

 

1 Review and Approval of Policy Subcommittee minutes from August 30, 2016 meeting 
 

2 Incorporating school nurses into GDB Non-Union Personnel Policy 
 

3. Policy changes relative to Opiod Bill (Ch 71.96) Enactment 
 
4. Policy ECAF – Surveillance Cameras and Images 
 
5. Continuing review of policies under the recommended five-year review plan 
 
6. Items not reasonably anticipated by the Policy Subcommittee Chair less than 48 hours 

before the meeting. 

 
 
 

UPCOMING PROPOSED POLICY SUBCOMMITTEE MEETINGS 

(through school year 2016-2017): 

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 (Combined November/December meeting) 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 
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